


AKUTTASKE MED INDHOLD

EMERGENCY BAG

- in high quality containing equipment for rapid response LOTEK A/S offers two standard

versions for the emergency bag.
It is possible to add further contents
where needed.
Type Il is equipped with a Samaritan PAD
defibrillator plus accessories.

Lotek A/S offers an emergency bag with contents for
rapid response when every second counts.

Heavy-duty and practical quality

The emergency bag is made from durable and dirt-re-
sistant material, ensuring easy cleaning after use. The
bag can be quickly transported to the scene either by

one of the carry handles or as a backpack.
Individual customization

Assembly of equipment There is plenty of opportunity for packing with indivi-
The emergency bag collects the necessary first aid dually tailored materials depending on local conditi-
equipment, ensuring that everything is brought to the ~ ©ns, including items such as neck collars, bandaging
location. It is suitable for larger companies with their products, burn treatment, stretchers, oxygen and blood

own first aid teams or on-site fire brigades. Additionally, ~Pressure monitors, etc.
the bag is ideal for first aid attendants, security teams, ;
incident commanders, fire and rescue vehicles, sailing ~ Lotek offers two standard versions of the emergency

and sports clubs, swimming pools, etc. bag.
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L/S MERE OM VORES PRODUKTER PA LOTEK.DK

a Type | - Product no. 4460039

Nummer
FKSO015-RYG

HNO20PNY
325396782
44512000
40101000
2900899
FRO210
44512002
44512006

Beskrivelse

Bag with logo

2 L oxygen bottle w/pin

Mediselect Reducing Valve pin - 10 year

Hudson Oxygen mask with reservoir bag

Oxygen Catheter sets of 3 size 10,12,14
Suction V-vac / handsuction
Aluminumfoil 160*210 cm, silver/gold
Oxygen goggles with hose 210cm

Oxygen hose with star lumen

e Type Il - Product no. 4460040

Nummer
FKSO0015-RYG
HNO20PNY
325396782
44512000
40101000
2900899
FR0210
44512002
44512006
44600008-DK

: 44600015

¢ 44600037

Beskrivelse

Bag with logo

2 L oxygen bottle w/pin

Mediselect Reducing Valve pin - 10 year
Hudson Oxygen mask with reservoir bag
Oxygen Catheter sets of 3 size 10,12,14
Suction V-vac / handsuction
Aluminumfoil 160*210 cm, silver/gold
Oxygen goggles with hose 210cm
Oxygen hose with star lumen
Defibrillator Samaritan PAD

Pad Pak PAD adult

Defribrillator starters set
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FIRE
RESCUE
SAFETY

More than -
40 years
. Of experience
In safety

LOTEK SAFETY

With more than 40 years of experience, Lotek A/S is today
one of the Denmark’s leading suppliers of solutions within
fire, rescue, and safety. R
The company’s exclusive agencies for top-quality system
components ensure our customers the right quality at the
right price.

LOTEK A/S | Rensdam 10 | DK-6400 Sgnderborg | Tel.: +45 7013 5200 | www.lotek.dk | marine@lotek.dk



