

# **EMERGENCY BAG**

- in high quality containing equipment for rapid response

LOTEK A/S offers two standard versions for the emergency bag.
It is possible to add further contents where needed.
Type II is equipped with a Samaritan PAD defibrillator plus accessories.

Lotek A/S offers an emergency bag with contents for rapid response when every second counts.

## **Heavy-duty and practical quality**

The emergency bag is made from durable and dirt-resistant material, ensuring easy cleaning after use. The bag can be quickly transported to the scene either by one of the carry handles or as a backpack.

## **Assembly of equipment**

The emergency bag collects the necessary first aid equipment, ensuring that everything is brought to the location. It is suitable for larger companies with their own first aid teams or on-site fire brigades. Additionally, the bag is ideal for first aid attendants, security teams, incident commanders, fire and rescue vehicles, sailing and sports clubs, swimming pools, etc.

#### Individual customization

There is plenty of opportunity for packing with individually tailored materials depending on local conditions, including items such as neck collars, bandaging products, burn treatment, stretchers, oxygen and blood pressure monitors, etc.

Lotek offers two standard versions of the emergency bag.

# **1** Type I - Product no. 4460039

Nummer	Beskrivelse	Antal
FKS0015-RYG	Bag with logo	1
HN020PNY	2 L oxygen bottle w/pin	1
325396782	Mediselect Reducing Valve pin - 10 year	1
44512000	Hudson Oxygen mask with reservoir bag	2
40101000	Oxygen Catheter sets of 3 size 10,12,14	2
2900899	Suction V-vac / handsuction	1
FR0210	Aluminumfoil 160*210 cm, silver/gold	1
44512002	Oxygen goggles with hose 210cm	1
44512006	Oxygen hose with star lumen	1

# 2 Type II - Product no. 4460040

Nummer	Beskrivelse	Antal
FKS0015-RYG	Bag with logo	1
HN020PNY	2 L oxygen bottle w/pin	1
325396782	Mediselect Reducing Valve pin - 10 year	1
44512000	Hudson Oxygen mask with reservoir bag	2
40101000	Oxygen Catheter sets of 3 size 10,12,14	2
2900899	Suction V-vac / handsuction	1
FR0210	Aluminumfoil 160*210 cm, silver/gold	1
44512002	Oxygen goggles with hose 210cm	1
44512006	Oxygen hose with star lumen	1
44600008-DK	Defibrillator Samaritan PAD	1
44600015	Pad Pak PAD adult	1
44600037	Defribrillator starters set	1





# FIRE RESCUE SAFETY

## **LOTEK SAFETY**

With more than 40 years of experience, Lotek A/S is today one of the Denmark's leading suppliers of solutions within fire, rescue, and safety.

The company's exclusive agencies for top-quality system

The company's exclusive agencies for top-quality system components ensure our customers the right quality at the right price.

